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Nadia Czubak
Sydney Biddlecombe
Zoe Shields

Kendall Fleming
Lilyanne Erickson
Jacob Lyubomudrov
Liliana Watson
Cheyanne Ralph
Kolby Schultz

Sarah Aka

Hailea McCulloch

Club

Langley FSC
Kimberley SC
Salmon Arm FSC
Fort St John FSC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Terrace SC

Juan De Fuca SC
Fort St John FSC
Fort St John FSC
Prince George FSC
Valleyview SC

Skate Canada

Alex Clarke

Date:

2024 Spring Virtual Performance Series Finale Event

Section

Revised

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

20-Apr-2024 2:04:11PM

April 20 to April 20, 2024

STAR5 (Gp2)

Category Result Summary

AR
1468 (1)
1463 (2
1447 (3)
1265 (4)
1232 (5
11.98 (6)
1159 (7)
1155  (8)
1140 (9)
1076  (10)
984 (11)

14.68
14.63
14.47
12.65
12.32
11.98
11.59
11.55
11.40
10.76

9.84
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